FY 2022-2023 Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2022 TO 11/30/2022 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECKNUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMT

424046 11/03/2022 31703 A3 Communications 879,395.27
100-258-540000-099-993 EQUIPMENT 879,395.27

424047 11/03/2022 09582  ABDO PUBLISHING COMPANY 243.50
218-222-430000-302-083 LIBRARY BOOKS 243.50

424048 11/03/2022 02046  ADAIR PIANO SERVICE COMPANY 140.00
100-254-326000-307-000 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 140.00

424049 11/03/2022 31807  Alan, Tammie Jean 765.00
100-124-332000-058-000 TRAVEL 765.00

424050 11/03/2022 46616  Anthony Lawrence 17,265.35
546-253-395000-107-000 Other Prof/Tech Svcs 17,265.35

424051 11/03/2022 34555 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 100.38
100-233-332000-104-000 TRAVEL 100.38

424052 11/03/2022 46590  AT&T Corp 1,248.57
100-254-340000-318-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 1,248.57

* 424054 11/03/2022 30611  Century Fire Protection LLC 700.00
100-254-323000-032-000 REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 700.00

* 424056 11/03/2022 43795  Beam's Contracting Inc. 76,764.75
543-253-530000-214-000 NON-BLDG IMPROVEMENTS 16,770.00
543-253-530000-204-000 NON-BLDG IMPROVEMENTS 19,341.75
543-253-530000-129-000 NON-BLDG IMPROVEMENTS 19,785.00
543-253-530000-102-000 NON-BLDG IMPROVEMENTS 20,868.00

424057 11/03/2022 22083 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 149.38
100-211-332000-040-000 TRAVEL 119.38
100-221-323000-040-000 REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 30.00

* 424059 11/03/2022 04067 BOOKSOURCE 5,999.40

201-



FY 2022-2023 Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2022 TO 11/30/2022 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECKNUM CHECKDATE  VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT
100-254-321000-023-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 674.79
100-254-321000-118-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 674.79
100-254-321000-805-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 126.52
100-254-321000-023-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 84.35
100-254-321000-023-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 337.39
100-254-321000-023-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 337.39
100-254-321000-023-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 1,680.66
100-254-321000-023-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 168.70
100-254-321000-801-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 337.39
100-254-321000-403-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 674.79
100-254-321000-104-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 1,012.18
100-254-321000-301-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 674.79
100-254-321000-302-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 674.79
100-254-321000-502-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 253.05
100-254-321000-102-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 927.84
100-254-321000-126-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 674.79
100-254-321000-205-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 1,012.18
100-254-321000-408-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 337.39
100-254-321000-307-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 674.79
100-254-321000-127-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 674.79
100-254-321000-308-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 674.79
100-254-321000-115-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 674.79
100-254-321000-309-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 337.39
100-254-321000-315-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 674.79
100-254-321000-503-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 674.79
100-254-321000-304-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 1,012.18
100-254-321000-107-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 506.09
100-254-321000-107-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 1,012.18
100-254-321000-129-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 1,012.18
100-254-321000-114-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 674.79
100-254-321000-510-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 674.79
100-254-321000-410-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 337.40
100-254-321000-410-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 337.39
100-254-321000-312-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 337.39
100-254-321000-101-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 2,403.93
100-254-321000-318-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 1,012.18
100-254-321000-401-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 674.79
100-254-321000-501-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 759.14
100-254-321000-124-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 2,024.36
100-254-321000-402-000 WATER/SEWERAGE 674.79
824-254-323000-622-000 REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 84.35
824-254-323000-622-000 REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 84.35

KHAMM 12/09/2022  8:14:39AM Page 2 of 37
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FY 2022-2023

CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2022 TO 11/30/2022 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

Aiken County School District

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECKNUM CHECKDATE  VENDOR NO/NAME
824-254-323000-622-000 REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 84.35
424065 11/03/2022 08677 CAROLINA PRODUCE COMPANY
600-256-460000-215-000 FOOD 166.20
600-256-460000-312-000 FOOD 42555
600-256-460000-309-000 FOOD 462.85
600-256-460000-301-000 FOOD 517.65
600-256-460000-315-000 FOOD 26.00
600-256-460000-315-000 FOOD 367.55
600-256-460000-302-000 FOOD 897.70
600-256-460000-307-000 FOOD 284.25
600-256-460000-509-000 FOOD 33115
600-256-460000-403-000 FOOD 1,356.05
600-256-460000-403-000 FOOD 55.55
600-256-460000-114-000 FOOD 707.95
600-256-460000-502-000 FOOD 6.50
600-256-460000-502-000 FOOD 50.80
600-256-460000-503-000 FOOD 982.70
600-256-460000-104-000 FOOD 2955
600-256-460000-104-000 FOOD 170.25
600-256-460000-124-000 FOOD 364.90
600-256-460000-110-000 FOOD 2955
600-256-460000-102-000 FOOD 2955
600-256-460000-129-000 FOOD 478.60
600-256-460000-107-000 FOOD 261.25
600-256-460000-501-000 FOOD 704.50
600-256-460000-401-000 FOOD 350.80
600-256-460000-405-000 FOOD 400.80
600-256-460000-204-000 FOOD 43.30
600-256-460000-204-000 FOOD 353.80
600-256-460000-204-000 FOOD 244,00
600-256-460000-304-000 FOOD 114.60
600-256-460000-203-000 FOOD 1,003.50
600-256-460000-205-000 FOOD 343.40
600-256-460000-318-000 FOOD 799.45
600-256-460000-510-000 FOOD 105.70
600-256-460000-215-000 FOOD 59.10
600-256-460000-203-000 FOOD 957.64
600-256-460000-115-000 FOOD 80.60
600-256-460000-101-000 FOOD 263.15
600-256-460000-118-000 FOOD 1,426.50
600-256-460000-127-000 FOOD 6.50

KHAMM
ap122r02

12/09/2022  8:14:39AM

CHECK AMT

17,335.79
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FY 2022-2023 Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2022 TO 11/30/2022 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECK NUM  CHECK DATE VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMT
600-256-460000-127-000 FOOD 1,261.00
600-256-460000-402-000 FOOD 653.60

600-256-460000-215-000 FOOD 119.65 t10 0 1 160000-127-0



FY 2022-2023

Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2022 TO 11/30/2022 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

11/03/2022 30894  MCMILLAN PAZDAN & SMITH LLC

11/03/2022 04623  MIDLAND VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

CHECK NUM CHECK DATE VENDOR NO / NAME
424083 11/03/2022 31307 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-233-332000-503-000 TRAVEL
424084 11/03/2022 41460  Frontline Technologies Group LLC
832-266-316000-013-000 DATA PROCESSING SERVICES
424085 11/03/2022 36184 G & G Electrical Services, LLC
100-254-323000-032-000 REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS
* 424087 11/03/2022 44129 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
201-254-340000-060-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
201-254-340000-060-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS
424088 11/03/2022 38068 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-221-332000-060-338 TRAVEL
* 424090 11/03/2022 46826 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-221-332000-058-000 TRAVEL
424091 11/03/2022 21574 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-127-332000-058-000 TRAVEL
* 424093 11/03/2022 45440 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-233-332000-403-000 TRAVEL
424094 11/03/2022 35505 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
394-175-410000-060-000 SUPPLIES, GENERAL
424095 11/03/2022 46948  Kristen Luke
826-213-399000-622-070 MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES
424096 11/03/2022 31882 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
201-221-332000-060-000 TRAVEL
201-221-332000-060-000 TRAVEL
424097 11/03/2022 46955  LEAF Capital Funding LLC
100-254-326000-114-000 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
* 424099 11/03/2022 46894  Literacy Resources, LLc
230-127-411000-058-000 INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES
* 424101
529-253-315100-402-000 MS - A & E BASIC
529-253-315200-402-000 MS - A & E REIMBURSABLE
529-253-315400-402-000 MS - CONSTRUCT MGT BASIC
591-253-315100-202-000 MS - A & E BASIC
591-253-315300-202-000 MS - A & E ADDITIONAL
* 424103
100-426-710000-001-000 FUND MODIFICATION
424104 11/03/2022 22290 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
201-211-332000-060-000 TRAVEL
KHAMM

ap122r02

12/09/2022  8:14:39AM

202.13

1,463.30

1,475.00

500.00
30.00

320.00

126.25

659.38

316.25

732.99

350.00

246.38
31.88

431.98

8,170.20

173,793.75
732.02
56,148.75
3,568.20
6,500.00

2,000.00

195.00

CHECK AMT

202.13

1,463.30

1,475.00

530.00

320.00

126.25

659.38

316.25

732.99

350.00

278.26

431.98

8,170.20

240,742.72

2,000.00

195.00
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FY 2022-2023 Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2022 TO 11/30/2022 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECK NUM  CHECK DATE VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMT

424105 11/03/2022 33964 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 135.63
100-161-332000-058-000 TRAVEL 135.63

424106 11/03/2022 43514 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 325.00
100-221-332000-060-338 TRAVEL 325.00

424107 11/03/2022 00950 NORTH AUGUSTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1,000.00
100-426-710000-001-000 FUND MODIFICATION 1,000.00

* 424109 11/03/2022 35967 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 287.50
100-145-332000-055-000 TRAVEL 287.50

424110 11/03/2022 44521 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 105.64
264-188-410000-060-000 SUPPLIES, GENERAL 7.96
264-188-410000-060-000 SUPPLIES, GENERAL 97.68

424111 11/03/2022 46813  Ronald Patten 450.00
826-254-323000-622-068 REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 450.00

424112 11/03/2022 00380 PERMA BOUND BOOKS 3,632.36
218-222-430000-101-083 LIBRARY BOOKS 3,632.36

424 Philip Young



FY 2022-2023 Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2022 TO 11/30/2022 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECK NUM  CHECK DATE VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMT
100-000-040210-000-000 BUS PERMITS PAYABLE 83,243.94

424124 11/03/2022 22054  NATALIA SEMBA 1,312.50
100-214-311000-058-000 PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 1,312.50

424125 11/03/2022 31660 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 200.00
100-126-332000-058-000 TRAVEL 200.00

* 424127 11/03/2022 40377  Shred-1t USALLC 143.53
100-255-390000-036-000 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 48.75
100-255-390000-036-000 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 48.75
100-255-390000-036-000 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 46.03

424128 11/03/2022 04927  SOUTH AIKEN HIGH SCHOOL 1,258.90
100-271-339000-124-000 ATHLETICS TRANSPORTATION 1,258.90

424129 11/03/2022 00757  SOUTH CAROLINA RETIREMENT SYSTEM 233.02
100-000-045400-000-000 RETIREMENT DEDUCTION 233.02

* 424132 11/03/2022 46214  Summit Solutionz Inc 10,811.16

843-139-545000-601-000 TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE 10,811.16



FY 2022-2023 Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2022 TO 11/30/2022 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECK NUM  CHECK DATE VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMT
100-145-332000-055-000 TRAVEL 235.00

* 424149 11/03/2022 44792  Windham Services 891.00
546-253-323000-033-000 REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 891.00

424150 11/03/2022 03819 XEROX CORPORATION 3,147.33

100-254-326000-



FY 2022-2023 Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2022 TO 11/30/2022 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECKNUM CHECK DATE  VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT
100-000-045800-000-000 OTHER DEDUCTIONS 190.50

424161 11/04/2022 34033 PenServ Plan Services Inc 262.50
100-000-045800-000-000 OTHER DEDUCTIONS 262.50

424162 11/04/2022 00745 SC DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 1,583.29
100-000-045310-000-000 STATE TAX LEVY 1,583.29

424163 11/04/2022 45226  South Carolina State Disbursement Unit 1,878.69
100-000-045800-000-000 OTHER DEDUCTIONS 1,878.69

424164 11/04/2022 00758 SOUTH CAROLINA RETIREMENT SYSTEM SERVIC 1,310.35
100-000-045800-000-000 OTHER DEDUCTIONS 1,310.35

424165 11/04/2022 34074  State of Florida Disbursement Unit 98000 145.86
100-000-045800-000-000 OTHER DEDUCTIONS 145.86

424166 11/04/2022 01236  TIAA-CREF 29,683.17
100-000-045400-000-000 RETIREMENT DEDUCTION 29,683.17

424167 11/04/2022 10274  Trustmark Voluntary Benefit Solutions 115,347.20
100-000-045630-000-000 TRUSTMARK 115,347.20

424168 11/04/2022 01010 UNITED WAY OF AIKEN COUNTY 865.57
100-000-045730-000-000 UNITED WAY DEDUCTIONS 865.57

424169 11/04/2022 46764  U.S. District Court 0.00
VOID DATE: 11/15/2022 ORIGINAL AMOUNT: 158.24
100-000-045800-000-000 OTHER DEDUCTIONS 0.00

424170 11/04/2022 01840 VARIABLE ANNUITY LIFE INS CO 24,560.40
100-000-045400-000-000 RETIREMENT DEDUCTION 24,560.40

424171 11/04/2022 46217  \oya Institutional Trust Company 20,970.43
100-000-045400-000-000 RETIREMENT DEDUCTION 20,970.43

424172 11/10/2022 31703 A3 Communications 96,584.83
581-253-545000-217-000 TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE 96,584.83

424173 11/10/2022 37037  Aiken Rescue Inc 700.00

100-258-313000-203-000 PURCH SE



FY 2022-2023 Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2022 TO 11/30/2022 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECK NUM  CHECK DATE VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMT

* 424180 11/10/2022 10360 CARVER SECURITY SYSTEMS INC 3,144.72



FY 2022-2023 Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2022 TO 11/30/2022 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECKNUM CHECKDATE  VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT
218-222-430000-126-083 LIBRARY BOOKS 493.44
218-222-430000-114-083 LIBRARY BOOKS 1,185.71
218-222-430000-405-083 LIBRARY BOOKS 621.15
218-222-430000-405-083 LIBRARY BOOKS 14,072.69

424204 11/10/2022 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 101.25



FY 2022-2023

CHECK NUM

Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2022 TO 11/30/2022 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECK DATE VENDOR NO / NAME

424226

* 424229

424230

* 424232

424233

424234

424235

424236

424237

424238

424239

424240

424241

424242

424243

KHAMM
ap122r02

11/10/2022 21021  Long, Joe

VOID DATE: 12/05/2022 ORIGINAL AMOUNT: 156.25

100-233-332000-202-000 TRAVEL

11/10/2022 01886  MANER BUILDERS SUPPLY COMPANY
100-253-530000-502-991 NON-BLDG IMPROVEMENTS

11/10/2022 38469 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-161-332000-058-000 TRAVEL

11/10/2022 33264 EMPLOYEE VENDOR

VOID DATE: 11/15/2022 ORIGINAL AMOUNT: 258.80

600-256-332000-041-000 TRAVEL

11/10/2022 46709 MGT of America, LLC
100-262-315000-011-995 MANAGEMENT SERVICES
397-262-315000-011-000 MANAGEMENT SERVICES

11/10/2022 39789 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-233-332000-118-000 TRAVEL

11/10/2022 33439 MONTMORENCI-COUCHTON WATER DISTRICT
100-254-321000-114-000 WATER/SEWERAGE

11/10/2022 41830 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
600-256-332000-041-000 TRAVEL

11/10/2022 30286  Guitar Center Stores Inc
100-271-540000-318-998 EQUIPMENT

11/10/2022 39856  Nance, Nancy N
100-214-311000-058-000 PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION

11/10/2022 46210 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-233-332000-402-000 TRAVEL

11/10/2022 46772 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-266-332000-022-000 TRAVEL

11/10/2022 32251 PALMETTO AIR & CHILLER SERVICE INC
100-254-323000-032-000 REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS

11/10/2022 22056 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-266-332000-022-000 TRAVEL
100-266-332000-022-000 TRAVEL

11/10/2022 34305 PET DAIRY
600-256-460000-405-000 FOOD
600-256-460000-401-000 FOOD
600-256-460000-124-000 FOOD
600-256-460000-315-000 FOOD
600-256-460000-114-000 FOOD
600-256-460000-115-000 FOOD

12/09/2022  8:14:39AM

0.00

12,482.00

228.75

0.00

19,972.30
16,315.70

321.38

840.28

278.50

2,769.49

1,800.00

105.00

103.75

7,893.67

336.25
150.63

318.93
258.80
106.81
366.60
335.50
380.65

CHECK AMT

0.00

12,482.00

228.75

0.00

36,288.00

321.38

840.28

278.50

2,769.49

1,800.00

105.00

103.75

7,893.67

486.88

18,818.77
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FY 2022-2023 Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2022 TO 11/30/2022 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000



FY 2022-2023

CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2022 TO 11/30/2022 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000






FY 2022-2023

CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2022 TO 11/30/2022 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000



FY 2022-2023

Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2022 TO 11/30/2022 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECKNUM CHECKDATE  VENDOR NO/NAME

600-256-460000-401-000 FOOD 3583.78
600-256-460000-405-000 FOOD 2,821.53
600-256-460000-510-000 FOOD 4,910.67
600-256-460000-114-000 FOOD 3,592.03
600-256-460000-114-000 FOOD 2,257.38
600-256-460000-202-000 FOOD 3,719.89
600-256-460000-214-000 FOOD 3,285.37
600-256-460000-129-000 FOOD 4,474.39
600-256-460000-502-000 FOOD 1,676.28
600-256-460000-215-000 FOOD 3,769.54
600-256-460000-110-000 FOOD 1,733.48
600-256-460000-318-000 FOOD 3,617.14
600-256-460000-318-000 FOOD 2,809.28
600-256-460000-301-000 FOOD 4,720.40
600-256-460000-104-000 FOOD 1,506.23
600-256-460000-304-000 FOOD 3,212.34
600-256-460000-509-000 FOOD 2,107.35
600-256-460000-107-000 FOOD 4,012.58
600-256-460000-208-000 FOOD 3,323.12
600-256-460000-503-000 FOOD 2,941.63
600-256-460000-315-000 FOOD 392953
600-256-460000-309-000 FOOD 347334
600-256-460000-115-000 FOOD 2,856.23
600-256-460000-308-000 FOOD 2,914.33
600-256-460000-127-000 FOOD 2,846.79
600-256-460000-307-000 FOOD 2,508.20
600-256-460000-205-000 FOOD 2,516.57
600-256-460000-118-000 FOOD 3,466.54
600-256-460000-118-000 FOOD 3,336.64
600-256-460000-126-000 FOOD 2,825.80
600-256-460000-403-000 FOOD 6,465.77
600-256-460000-102-000 FOOD 2,414.92
600-256-460000-204-000 FOOD 2,299.77

* 424279 11/10/2022 01677  VERIZON WIRELESS
100-255-340000-036-000 TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 515.79
100-254-340000-022-000 TELEPHONE/TELEPHONE SYSTEM 91.54
100-254-340000-022-000 TELEPHONE/TELEPHONE SYSTEM 6,501.16
826-254-340000-622-068 TELEPHONE 80.16

424280 11/10/2022 00879  WAGENER-SALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

100-426-710000-001-000 FUND MODIFICATION 31,537.00

* 424282 11/10/2022 32885 EMPLOYEE VENDOR

KHAMM 12/09/2022  8:14:39AM

ap122r02

CHECK AMT

7,278.65

31,537.00

105.63
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FY 2022-2023

CHECK NUM

Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2022 TO 11/30/2022 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECK DATE VENDOR NO / NAME

424283

424284

* 424287

* 424290

100-221-332000-058-000 TRAVEL

11/10/2022 22798 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-211-332000-040-000 TRAVEL

11/10/2022 45041 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-233-332000-401-000 TRAVEL

11/10/2022 34400 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-223-332000-058-000 TRAVEL

11/10/2022 31852 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
395-212-332000-054-000 TRAVEL
395-212-332000-054-000 TRAVEL

424291 11/10/2022 03819  XEROX CORPORATION

100-257-326000-034-000
100-257-326000-034-000
201-254-326000-107-000
100-254-326000-101-000
100-254-326000-101-000
100-254-326000-101-000
100-254-326000-101-000
100-254-326000-101-000
100-254-326000-101-000
100-254-326000-101-000
100-254-326000-101-000
100-254-326000-101-000
100-254-326000-110-000
100-254-326000-110-000
100-254-326000-110-000
100-254-326000-110-000
201-254-326000-104-000
201-254-326000-104-000
201-254-326000-104-000
201-254-326000-104-000
201-254-326000-107-000
201-254-326000-107-000
201-254-326000-107-000
100-254-326000-606-338
100-254-326000-124-000
100-254-326000-124-000
100-254-326000-124-000
100-254-326000-124-000
100-254-326000-124-000
100-254-326000-124-000

KHAMM
ap122r02

EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS

12/09/2022  8:14:39AM

105.63

212.50

312.50

103.13

126.88
75.00

11.41
110.38
106.03

48.71

74.45

42.31
123.44

24.53
106.25

28.05

34.04
153.29
141.27
174.23
330.30

-256.98
263.14
142.46
452.44
365.20
152.69
106.03
189.30
158.90

23.40
272.20
146.49
146.53

94.99
242.89

CHECK AMT

212.50

312.50

103.13

201.88

5,794.85
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FY 2022-2023

CHECK NUM

Aiken County School District

CHECK REGISTER FOR 11/1/2022 TO 11/30/2022 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

CHECK DATE VENDOR NO / NAME

* 424295

424296

* 424299

424300

424301

* 424303

100-254-326000-312-000
100-254-326000-312-000
100-254-326000-202-000
100-254-326000-202-000
100-254-326000-202-000
100-254-326000-202-000
100-254-326000-202-000
100-254-326000-202-000

EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS